No. of
Date Day APRIL - 2024 Working
Days

01.04.24 | Monday School re-opens for X & XII 1
02.04.24 | Tuesday 2
03.04.24 | Wednesday 3
04.04.24 | Thursday School re-opens for LKG - IX 4
05.04.24 | Friday 5
06.04.24 | Saturday FDP 6
07.04.24 | Sunday -
08.04.24 | Monday 7
09.04.24 | Tuesday UGADI _
10.04.24 | Wednesday 8. 4
11.04.24 | Thursday RAMZAN -
12.04.24 | Friday 9
13.04.24 | Saturday 10
14.04.24 | Sunday TAMIL NEW YEAR -
15.04.24 | Monday 1
16.04.24 | Tuesday 12
17.04.24 | Wednesday | SRI RAMA NAVAMI 13
18.04.24 | Thursday ' 14
19.04.24 | Friday 15
20.04.24 | Saturday 16
21.04.24 | Sunday MAHAVEER JAYANTHI -
22.04.24 | Monday 17
23.04.24 | Tuesday 18
24.04.24 | Wednesday | Last Working day for students 19
25.04.24 | Thursday FDP 20
26.04.24 | Friday Last working day for teachers 21
27.04.24 | Saturday -
28.04.24 | Sunday -
29.04.24 | Monday -
30.04.24 | Tuesday -

Cumulative Total 21




Date

Day

MAY - 2024

No. of
Working
Days

01.05.24

Wednesday

02.05.24

Thursday

03.05.24

Friday

04.05.24

Saturday

05.05.24

Sunday

06.05.24

Monday

07.05.24

Tuesday

08.05.24

Wednesday

09.05.24

Thursday

10.05.24

Friday

11.05.24

Saturday

12.05.24

Sunday

13.05.24

Monday

14.05.24

Tuesday

A\
NV

15.05.24

Wednesday

RO

16.05.24

Thursday

17.05.24

Friday

18.05.24

Saturday

AN

19.05.24

Sunday

20.05.24

Monday

| 21.05.24

Tuesday

Wednesday

| 22.05.24
| 23.05.24

Thursday

24.05.24

Friday

25.05.24

Saturday

26.05.24

Sunday

27.05.24

Monday

28.05.24

Tuesday

29.05.24

Wednesday

30.05.24

Thursday

31.05.24

Friday

lt

Cumulative Total




it [ 2, No. of

Date Day JUNE - 2024 Working
Days

01.06.24 | Saturday
02.06.24 | Sunday
03.06.24 | Monday School re-opens for IX, X & Xl 1
04.06.24 | Tuesday 2
05.06.24 | Wednesday 3
06.06.24 | Thursday 4
07.06.24 | Friday 5
08.06.24 | Saturday FDP B
09.06.24 | Sunday -
10.06.24 | Monday School re-opens for other classes 7
11.06.24 | Tuesday . 8
12.06.24 | Wednesday 9

| 13.06.24 | Thursday 10
14.06.24 | Friday 1
15.06.24 | Saturday 12
16.062;: Sunday -
17.06.24 | Monday BAKRID oy
18.06.24 | Tuesday 13
19.06.24 | Wednesday . 14
20.06.24 | Thursday 15
21.06.24 | Friday 16
22.06.24 | Saturday 17
23.06.24 | Sunday -
24.06.24 | Monday 18
25.06.24 | Tuesday 19
26.06.24 | Wednesday | X & XIl - MT 1 20
27.06.24 | Thursday X & XIl - MT 1 21
28.06.24 | Friday X &XIl-MT 1 22
29.06.24 | Saturday X&XI-MT1 23
30.06.24 | Sunday —

Cumulative Total 44




No. of

Date Day JULY - 2024 Working
Days
01.07.24 | Monday 1
02.07.24 | Tuesday 2
03.07.24 | Wednesday 3
04.07.24 | Thursday 4
05.07.24 | Friday 5
06.07.24 | Saturday 6
07.07.24 | Sunday -
08.07.24 | Monday FA 1 7
09.07.24 | Tuesday FA 1 8
10.07.24 | Wednesday | FA 1 9
11.07.24 | Thursday FA 1 10
12.07.24 | Friday FA 1/ Annual Day VI - XII 11
13.07.24 | Saturday - -
14.07.24 | Sunday --
| 15.07.24 | Monday 12
16.07.24 | Tuesday 13
17.07.24 | Wednesday | MUHARRUM -
18.07.24 | Thursday MT 1 14
19.07.24 | Friday MT 1 ) 15
20.07.24 | Saturday MT1 Sid. Il & V Annual Day 16
21.07.24 | Sunday . -
| 22.07.24 | Monday MT 1 17
23.07.24 | Tuesday 18
24.07.24 | Wednesday 19
25.07.24 | Thursday 20
26.07.24 | Friday Smaraneeyam & Com Vision 21
27.07.24 | Saturday Smaraneeyam & Com Vision 22
28.07.24 | Sunday -
| 29.07.24 | Monday 23
30.07.24 | Tuesday 24
31.07.24 | Wednesday | SMC 25
Cumulative Total 69




Date Day AUGUST - 2024 Working
Days
01.08.24 | Thursday 1
02.08.24 | Friday 2
| 03.08.24 | Saturday | PTM VI-XIl/ FDP 3
04.08.24 | Sunday -
05.08.24 | Monday X & XIl MT2 4
06.08.24 | Tuesday X & Xl MT2 5
07.08.24 | Wednesday | X & Xl MT2  ASSET 6
080824 | Thursday | X&Xil MT2  ASSET 7
09.08.24 | Friday ASSET 8
|1n.oa.24 Satday | PTM |-V/FDP 9
11.08.24 | Sunday -
12.08.24 ] Monday | 10
13.08.24 | Tuesday 11
14.08.24 | Wednesday | Std. Ill Annual Day (Evening) 12
|'15.uuz4 Thursday | INDEPENDENCE DAY =
16.08.24 | Friday VARALAKSHMI VIRATHAM s
17.08.24 | Saturday | SANMUN 13
18.08.24 J Sunday SANMUN 14
19.08.24 | Monday AVANI AVITAM =
20.08.24 | Tuesday Gayathri Japam - School Starts at 10.00 a.m. 15
21.08.24 | Wednesday | 16
22.08.24 | Thursday | 17.
23.08.24 | Friday 18
24.08.24 | Saturday | SSLS 19
25.08.24 | Sunday -
26.08.24 | Monday GOKULASHTAMI >
27.08.24 | Tuesday | 20
28.08.24 | Wednesday 21
29.08.24 | Thursday 22
30.08.24 | Friday PhBL to be completed for FA 2 / MT 2 23
31.08.24 | Saturday | SPORTS DAY 24
Cumulative Total 93




[ [l = No. of

Date Day SEPTEMBER - 2024 Working
Days
01.09.24 | Sunday -
| 02.09.24 | Monday 1
03.09.24 | Tuesday 2
04.09.24 | Wednesday 3
05.09.24 | Thursday | TEACHERS' DAY 4
06.00.24 | Friday 5
07.09.24 | Saturday | VINAYAKA CHATHURTHI -
08.09.24 | Sunday [ &
09.09.24 | Monday | s
10.09.24 | Tuesday 7
11.09.24 | Wednesday 8
12.00.24 | Thursday l 9
13.09.24 | Friday 10
14.00.24 | Saturday |1
15.09.24 | Sunday ONAM =
16.09.24 | Monday MILAD-UN-NABI | -
17.09.24 | Tuesday Quarterly exam / SA 1 begins 12
18.09.24 | Wednesday X B
19.09.24 | Thursday 14
20.09.24 | Friday 15
21.09.24 | Saturday | PTA Meeting 16
22.09.24 | Sunday _ e
23.09.24 | Monday | 17
24.09.24 | Tuesday | 18
25.09.24 | Wednesday [ 19
26.09.24 | Thursday | IEO 20
27.09.24 | Friday | 1 21
23.09.24] Saturday | | 22
200924 | Sunday | I -
30.09.24 | Monday 23
Cumulative Total 116




Date

Day

— - ==

OCTOBER - 2024

No. nf_-
Working

Days

01.10.24

Tuesday

02.10.24

Wednesday

MAHALAYA AMAVASAI /| GANDHI JAYANTHI

03.10.24

Thursday

NAVARATRI HOLIDAYS

04.10.24

Friday

05.10.24

Saturday

Sunday

06.10.24
‘ 07.10.24

Monday

08.10.24

Tuesday

09.10.24

Wednesday

10.10.24

Thursday

11.10.24

Friday

SARASWATI POOJA

12.10.24

Saturday

VIJAYA DASAMI

13.10.24

Sunday

14.10.24

Monday

15.10.24

I Tuesday

IGKO

16.10.24 LWadnesday

17.10.24

Thursday

18.10.24

Friday

19.10.24

Saturday

BLOOD DONATION / PTM | - VIl

20.10.24

Sunday

21.10.24

Monday

Vriddhi-Intra School Culturals

IXPTM

22.10.24

Tuesday

IMO

X PTM

23.10.24

Wednesday

XI PTM

24.10.24

r

Thursday

Xl PTM

| 25.10.24

| Friday

EXONS / SANTECH

26.10.24

l Saturday

Social Science Project / ADVAYA

27.10.24

Sunday

28.10.24

Monday

29.10.24

Tuesday

30.10.24

Wednesday

DEEPAVAL| HOLIDAYS

31.10.24

Thursday

DEEPAVALI

Cumulative Total




) No. of
Date Day NOVEMBER - 2024 Working
Days
01.11.24 | Friday DEEPAVALI HOLIDAYS -
02.11.24 | Saturday =
03.11.24 | Sunday =
04.11.24 | Monday 1
05.11.24 | Tuesday 2
06.11.24 | Wednesday 3 |
07.11.24 | Thursday 4
08.11.24 | Friday MT 3 B
09.11.24 | Saturday MT 3 ANNUAL DAY (I & IV) 6
10.11.24 | Sunday s
11.11.24 | Monday MT 3 7
12.11.24 | Tuesday NSO 8
| 13.11.24 | Wednesday | MT 3 9
14.11.24 | Thursday CHILDREN'S DAY . 10
15.11.24 | Friday 11
| 16.11.24 | Saturday FDP 12
| 17.11.24 | Sunday -
| 18.11.24 | Monday 13
19.11.24 | Tuesday 14 |
20.11.24 | Wednesday 15 |
21.11.24 | Thursday 16
22.11.24 | Friday 17
| 23.11.24 | Saturday | KG Project Day 18
| 24.11.24 | Sunday =
|25.1124 Monday 19
26.11.24 | Tuesday 20
|27.11.24 Wednesday 21 l
28.11.24 | Thursday 22
| 29.11.24 | Friday SMC 23 I
30.11.24ISat|.ﬂ'day -
Cumulative Total 155




I I No. of

Date Day DECEMBER - 2024 Working
Days

01.12.24 | Sunday -
02.12.24 | Monday Half Yearly exam begins - XIl FA 3 1
03.12.24 | Tuesday FA3 2

I 04.12.24 | Wednesday FA3 3
05.12.24 | Thursday FA3 4
06.12.24 | Friday FA3 5
07.12.24 | Saturday Half Yearly exam begins ( VI - XI) 6
08.12.24 | Sunday ot
09.12.24 | Monday 7
10.12.24 | Tuesday ISSO /I1CO 8
11.12.24 | Wednesday 9
12.12.24 | Thursday 10
13.12.24 | Friday KARTHIGAI DEEPAM -
14.12.24 | Saturday PTA Meeting 11
15.12.24 | Sunday --
16.12.24 | Monday 12
17.12.24 . Tuesday 13

| 18.12.24 | Wednesday | Revision exam XI 14
19.12.24 | Thursday 15
20.12.24 | Friday ICSO 16
21.12.24 | Saturday KG ANNUAL DAY 17
22.12.24 | Sunday . =
23.12.24 | Monday 18
24.12.24 | Tuesday 19
25.12.24 | Wednesday | CHRISTMAS Holidays begin / Rev for Xil Continues -
26.12.24 | Thursday -
27.12.24 | Friday --
28.12.24 | Saturday -
29.12.24 | Sunday --
30.12.24 | Monday -
31.12.24 | Tuesday -

Cumuiative Total 174




I_ | - " | No.of
Date Day JANUARY - 2025 Working
Days
01.01.25 | Wednesday | NEW YEAR -
02.01.25 | Thursday 1
03.01.25 | Friday Revision exam begins (X & Xll) 2
04.01.25 | Saturday 3
IUS.D1.25 Sunday -
| 06.01.25 | Monday 4
07.01.25 | Tuesday 5
08.01.25 } Wednesday 6 |
09.01.25 | Thursday 7
10.01.25 | Friday Sanfest 8
11.01.25 | Saturday | Sanfest 9
12.01.25 | Sunday -
13.0125| Monday | BHOGI 10 |
14.01.26{Fuesday PONGAL , -
15.01.25 | Wednesday | THIRUVALLUVAR DAY -
16.01.25 | Thursday UZHAVAR THIRUNAL -
1?.01.25[ Friday 1
I 18.01.25 | Saturday 12
19.01.25 | Sunday "
20.01.25 | Monday X Revision exam begins 13
21.01.25 | Tuesday | 14
22.01.25 | Wednesday 15
23.01.25 | Thursday 16
24.01.25 | Friday 17
| 25.01.25 | Saturday -
26.01.25 | Sunday REPUBLIC DAY / KG Sports Day -
27.01.25 | Monday 18
28.01.25 | Tuesday 19
29.01.25 | Wednesday 20
30.01.25 | Thursday 21
31.01.25 | Friday 22
Cumulative Total 196
== |




[ No. of
Date Day FEBRUARY - 2025 Working
Days
01.02.25 ' Saturday PhBL | -V Project Day 1
02.02.25 | Sunday —
03.02.25 | Monday MT4-IX&XI 2
04.02.25 | Tuesday MT4-1X&XI 3
| 05.02.25 | Wednesday | MT 4-I1X & XI 2
| 06.02.25 | Thursday | MT4-1X&XI 5
| 07.02.25 | Friday 6
08.02.25 | Saturday Primary Sports Day / FDP 7
09.02.25 | Sunday -
10.02.25 | Monday 8
11.02.25 | Tuesday Thai Poosam -
12.02.25 | Wednesday 9
13.02.25 | Thursday 10
14.02.25 | Friday 11
15.02.25 | Saturday 12
16.02.25 | Sunday —
17.02.25 | Monday 13
18.02.25 | Tuesday 14
19.02.25 | Wednesday 15
20.02.25 | Thursday 16
21.02.25 | Friday 17
22.02.25 | Saturday 18
23.02.25 | Sunday -
24.02.25 | Monday 19
25.02.25 | Tuesday 20
26.02.25 | Wednesday 21
27.02.25 | Thursday 22
28.02.25 | Friday 23

Cumulative Total

219




No. of
Date Day MARCH - 2025 Working

Days
01.03.25 | Saturday Annual exam begins 1
02.03.25 | Sunday &
03.03.25 | Monday 2
04.03.25 | Tuesday | 3
05.03.25 | Wednesday 4
06.03.25 | Thursday 5
07.03.25 | Friday 6
08.03.25 | Saturday 7
09.03.25 | Sunday i
10.03.25 | Monday
11.03.25 | Tuesday
| 12.03.25 | Wednesday 10
13.03.25 | Thursday 11
14.03.25 | Friday 12
15.03.25 | Saturday KG Results 13
| 16.03.25 | Sunday =
17.03.25 | Monday [ 14
18.03.25 | Tuesday | 15
19.03.25 | Wednesday 16
20.03.25 | Thursday 17
21.03.25 | Friday 18
22.03.25 | Saturday 1 & Il Results 19
23.03.25 | Sunday o
24.03.25 | Monday Il &IV Results 20
25.03.25 | Tuesday V & VI Results 21
26.03.25 | Wednesday VIl & Vil Results 22
27.03.25 | Thursday IX & XI Resuits 23
28.03.25 | Friday 24
| 29.03.25 | Saturday -
| 30.03.25 | Sunday =
31.03.25 | Monday FDP | 25

Cumulative Total 244




